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F3410872.S11 -
F3410872.512 -
F3410872.S13 -
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F3410872.515-
F3410872.S16 -
F3410872.S17 -
F3410872.518 -
F3410872.519 -
F3410872.520 -
F3410872.521 -
F3410872.525 -
F3410872.526 -
F3410872.S27 -
F3410872.528 -
F3410872.S30 -
F3410872.548 -
F3410872.S59 -
F3410872.S63 -
F3410872.S69 -
F3410872.S72 -
F3410872.S74 -
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F3410872.586 -
F3410872.S93 -
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Order

Eubacteriales
Bacteroidales
Verrucomicrobiales
Enterobacterales
Burkholderiales
Lactobacillales
Acidaminococcales
Rhodospirillales
Desulfovibrionales
Erysipelotrichales
Veillonellales
Bifidobacteriales
Mollicutes_[O-2]
Coriobacteriales
Bacteroidetes_[O-1]
Kineosporiales
Victivallales
Bacillales
Sphingobacteriales
Mollicutes_[O-1]
Tissierellales
Eggerthellales
Pasteurellales
Acholeplasmatales
Thermoanaerobacterales
Other



